Piston Accumulators
ACP Series
Crimped Piston Accumulators
Piston Accumulators
ACP Series
Catalog HY10-2200
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Cylinder and Accumulator Division

Catalog HY10-2200
7 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Cylinder and Accumulator Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder-accumulator
Piston Accumulators
ACP Series
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and Lead Compounds which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.govPROP 65 WARNING
Models, Capacities & Dimensions
3,770 PSI (260 Bar Metric) &
4,000 PSI (275 Bar Metric)
Crimped Piston Accumulator with Gas Valve
Cu. In. Liters Cu. In. Liters Inches mm Inches mm LBS Kg
ACP04AA002R1KTB 0.92 0.015 1.22 0.020 3.03 76.9 1.28 0.6
ACP04AA008R1KTB 4.58 0.075 4.88 0.080 5.09 129.4 1.63 0.7
ACP04AA016R1KTB 9.46 0.155 9.76 0.160 7.85 199.5 2.11 1.0
ACP04AA032R1KTB 19.23 0.315 19.53 0.320 13.37 339.6 3.05 1.4
ACP05AA008E1KTC 3.67 0.060 4.88 0.080 4.46 113.4 3.41 1.5
ACP05AA016E1KTC 8.55 0.140 9.76 0.160 5.98 151.9 3.93 1.8
ACP05AA032E1KTC 18.31 0.300 19.53 0.320 9.01 228.9 4.97 2.3
ACP05AA050E1KTC 29.30 0.480 30.51 0.500 12.42 315.5 6.13 2.8
ACP05AA075E1KTC 44.55 0.730 45.77 0.750 17.16 435.9 7.76 3.5
ACP05AA100E1KTC 56.76 0.930 57.97 0.950 20.96 532.4 9.05 4.1
ACP08AA032E1KTI 15.51 0.25 19.53 0.32 6.73 171.04 11.07 5.02
ACP08AA050E1KTI 26.50 0.43 30.51 0.50 8.29 210.54 12.34 5.60
ACP08AA075E1KTI 41.75 0.68 45.77 0.75 10.45 265.40 14.10 6.40
ACP08AA100E1KTI 53.96 0.88 57.97 0.95 12.17 309.04 15.50 7.03
ACP08AA150E1KTI 87.52 1.43 91.54 1.50 16.92 429.74 19.38 8.79
ACP08AA200E1KTI 118.03 1.93 122.05 2.00 21.24 539.47 22.90 10.39
ACP08AA300E1KTI 179.06 2.93 183.07 3.00 29.88 758.93 29.94 13.58
ACP10AA075E1KTD 36.16 0.59 45.77 0.75 8.46 214.85 24.18 10.97
ACP10AA100E1KTD 48.37 0.79 57.97 0.95 9.42 239.16 25.54 11.59
ACP10AA150E1KTD 81.93 1.34 91.54 1.50 12.05 306.02 29.28 13.28
ACP10AA200E1KTD 112.44 1.84 122.05 2.00 14.44 366.80 32.67 14.82
ACP10AA300E1KTD 173.46 2.84 183.07 3.00 19.23 488.37 39.47 17.90
ACP10AA400E1KTD 234.49 3.84 244.09 4.00 24.01 609.93 46.26 20.98
ACP10AA600E1KTD 356.54 5.84 366.14 6.00 33.59 853.06 59.84 27.14
ACP10AA800E1KTD 478.58 7.84 488.19 8.00 43.16 1096.19 73.42 33.30
Estimated Dry Weight
40 mm
Bore
Model Number

A
B
Piston Accumulators
ACP Series
Catalog HY10-2200
8 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Cylinder and Accumulator Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder-accumulator
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and Lead Compounds which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.govPROP 65 WARNING
Models, Capacities & Dimensions
5,000 PSI (345 Bar Metric)
Crimped Piston Accumulator with Gas Valve
Cu. In. Liters Cu. In. Liters Inches mm Inches mm LBS Kg
ACP05AA008C1KTC 3.67 0.06 4.88 0.08 5.71 145.14 5.11 2.32
ACP05AA016C1KTC 8.55 0.14 9.76 0.16 7.23 183.64 5.83 2.64
ACP05AA032C1KTC 18.31 0.30 19.53 0.32 10.26 260.65 7.28 3.30
ACP05AA050C1KTC 29.30 0.48 30.51 0.50 13.67 347.29 8.91 4.04
ACP05AA075C1KTC 44.55 0.73 45.77 0.75 18.40 467.37 11.17 5.07
ACP05AA100C1KTC 56.76 0.93 57.97 0.95 22.19 563.64 12.98 5.89
63.50
5,000 PSI Models
50 MM

Cylinder and Accumulator Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder-accumulator
How To Order
AC P 05 A 075 E 1
Series Piston Type
Type of
Construction Options Capacity
Design
Number
Seal
Compound Port Size
Working
Pressure
K TC
Piston Type
P
G
Piston Accumulator
Gas Bottle/Attenuator
Model
04
05
08
10
40mm (1.5”) Bore
50mm (2”) Bore
80mm (3”) Bore
100mm (4”) Bore
Type of Construction
A
E
Standard
European
Options
A
M
K
Gas Valve (Standard)
Poppet Style Gas Valve
EMA-3 Gas Valve
Model/Capacity
008
016
032
04
0.08 liter
0.16 liter
0.32 liter
5 cu. in.
10 cu. in.
20 cu. in.
016
032
050
075
100
05
0.16 liter
0.32 liter
0.50 liter
0.75 liter
0.95 liter
10 cu. in.
20 cu. in.
31 cu. in.
46 cu. in.
58 cu.in.
032
050